106
Ansor Kurbanov
Matthew Quintinilla
Mike Klein
Adam Yashinto
Malcomb Chambers
Jonathan Rogers
Logan Henry
DJ Ashley
Luke Polin
Willie Burton

120
Cedric Binford
Brandon Sego
Devin Seebold
Hunter Baum
Freddie Winston
Quentin Neal
Jaythan Elliott
Nate Sneed
Trent Arrington
Brian Maguire
John Newton

132
Jeremy Hennehan
Colton Elkins
Jerome Jones
Migail Perkins
Charles Juras
Donald Evans
Andrew Overstreet
Darion Burns

145
Jared Branch
Cain Edwards
D quante Miller
Antonio Barreiro
Dalton Priddy
Samim Alkokozai
Andre Watkins
Tj Devers
Nathan Hess
Bailey Sircy

IROQ
SOuUT
FERN
DOSS
PRP
BUCE
BUEA
NBUL
DESA
FAIR

FERN
PRP
NBUL
HOLO
WEST
DOSS
SOuT
BUEA
VALL
DESA
FAIR

FERN
DESA
DOSS
BUCE
FAIR
PRP
BUEA
VALL

FERN
PRP
VALL
FAIR
BUEA
IROQ
DOSS
SOuUT
HOLO
BUCE

10
12
10
10
11
12

12

10
12
12
12
10

10

10
10
10

10
12
10
10

10
11
10

11
11
12
11
11
11
11

113
Jorge Vega
Spencer Jacobs
Jordan Lydick
Husseini Husseini
Derek Ringlen
Blaine Spaulding
Luke Silvado
Ryan Drake

126
George Pumphrey
Connor Cambron
Deonte Rhodes
Desmond Lewis
Jake Allen
Randy Bach
Thomas Reed
Carlos Chaves
Andrew Mattinlgy

138
Nathan Thompson
Tevin Smith
Tristan Sanders
Jeremy Bosier
Travis Roberts
Cain Edwards
Larry Broden
Dejuan Maffett
Fred Leach

152
Trey Norton
Marcus Churn
Bryce Hoffman
Joe Montgomery
Jesse Walls
Richard Goble
Elijah Sutton
Tyreek Sullivan

FERN
SOuUT
PRP
VALL
DOSS
BUCE
DESA
FAIR

PRP
FERN
DOSS
VALL
DESA
IROQ
FAIR
BUCE
BUEA

DESA
BUEA
FAIR
BUCE
FERN
PRP
VALL
IROQ
DOSS

FAIR
DOSS
FERN
WEST
BUCE
VALL
PRP
IROQ

11
10
12
10

10

11

12

11
12
11
11
11

11
12
11
12
10

11
11

11
11
11
12
10
11
11
11



160
Josh Garner
Malik Saunders
Tim Kellum
Peyton Leister
Tim McAtee
Josue Bautista
Brian Smith
Brian Hardin
Ethan Hornak
John Davis

182
Kohl Dodd
Aaron Conway
Bilal Mamedov
William Campbell
Charles Pyle
Donald Moore
Christian Keith
Marshaun Beasley
Patrick Netherton

220
Nick Skaggs
Tommy Nauert
Brandon Reed
Eric Decker
Hiran Barreiro
Christian Jones
Matthew Bramel
Eli Thacker
Brandon Bramel

DESA
IROQ
PRP
HOLO
FERN
SOuUT
VALL
DOSS
BUCE
FAIR

FERN
HOLO
IROQ
PRP
SOuT
WEST
NBUL
DOSS
BUEA

FERN
DESA
IROQ
SOuUT
FAIR
WEST
PRP
BUCE
DOSS

11
11
12
10
11
12
12
12

10

11
12
10
10
11
12
11
10

11
11

11
12
12
12
11
10

170
Caleb Barrett
Thomas Ray
Josh Walls
Yo'Majesty Warfield
Chance Halberg
Chanze Castro
Jacob Conway
David Ngeyen
Chase Askins

195
Mark Saunders
Jordan Graham
Justin Nichols
Austin Weird
Torey Shinholster
Garrett Lawrence
Kenny Nauert
Emin Patkovic
Steven Brown

285
Kermit Gibbs
Sam Lawrence
Andre Williams
Nolan Bowman
Trent Waltenburg
Sean Sanders
Shawntra Daughdrty
Shakeim Boyd

SOuUT
DOSS
BUCE
FERN
IROQ
VALL
HOLO
WEST
BUEA

BUCE
SOouUT
FERN
FAIR
WEST
PRP
DESA
IROQ
DOSS

FERN
PRP
DOSS
SOouUT
NBUL
BUCE
WEST
IROQ

11
11
10
11
11
12

11
10

12
12
12
11
12

12
10

12
12
11
11

10
10
10



